
Show #910756 (LOPLS; LOTRL; LORNN; LOWCH): Hamilton - Versatility (09/06/2019-09/07/2019)

1100. SHTX LOAA: Level 1 Open All Around - Shown: 8  (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 717 Bourbon N Branch Leanne E Jetton Leanne E Jetton$355.00 36.50

2 705 Pepto Stars Andi Marcy Blakely MARCY BLAKELY$213.00 33.50

3 809 Bobbys Walla Whiz Elliot Holtzman Julie Terry$142.00 26.00

4 805 Simone Deville Stacey Kay McAlexander Shelley Graham26.00

5 657 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols Rick Reeves23.00

6 778 MS Bleuhotsiehancock Marty Pape June Ann Scripps22.00

7 807 RBD Casper Chex David Patrick Hill Kelsey Galloway18.50

8 823 Peptos NBM Ruger Marcy Blakely Joan Martin 12.00



Show #910756 (Steven Cooper): Hamilton - Versatility (09/06/2019-09/07/2019)

110. SHTX LOPLS: Level 1 Open Pleasure - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 705 Pepto Stars Andi Marcy Blakely 76.00 MARCY BLAKELY$50.00 9.00

2 778 MS Bleuhotsiehancock Marty Pape 74.50 June Ann Scripps$30.00 8.00

3 805 Simone Deville Stacey Kay McAlexander 74.00 Shelley Graham$20.00 7.00

4 717 Bourbon N Branch Leanne E Jetton 73.00 Leanne E Jetton6.00

5 657 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 72.00 Rick Reeves5.00

6 823 Peptos NBM Ruger Marcy Blakely 71.50 Joan Martin 4.00

7 809 Bobbys Walla Whiz Elliot Holtzman 71.00 Julie Terry3.00

8 807 RBD Casper Chex David Patrick Hill 70.00 Kelsey Galloway2.00

9 718 Wild Cayenna Leanne E Jetton 69.50 Leanne E Jetton1.00



Show #910756 (Steven Cooper): Hamilton - Versatility (09/06/2019-09/07/2019)

116. SHTX LORNN: Level 1 Open Reining - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 808 Just A Fancy Step David Patrick Hill 70.50 Neil & Kim Pirkle$44.00 13.50

1T 717 Bourbon N Branch Leanne E Jetton 70.50 Leanne E Jetton$44.00 13.50

3 538 Last PG Cat Olena Taylor Peters 70.50 Taylor Peters$32.00 12.00

4T 807 RBD Casper Chex David Patrick Hill 70.00 Kelsey Galloway$20.00 10.50

4T 705 Pepto Stars Andi Marcy Blakely 70.00 MARCY BLAKELY$20.00 10.50

6 657 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 69.50 Rick Reeves9.00

7 805 Simone Deville Stacey Kay McAlexander 69.50 Shelley Graham8.00

8 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 69.00 Becky Horlen7.00

9 809 Bobbys Walla Whiz Elliot Holtzman 69.00 Julie Terry6.00

10 823 Peptos NBM Ruger Marcy Blakely 69.00 Joan Martin 5.00

11 718 Wild Cayenna Leanne E Jetton 67.50 Leanne E Jetton4.00

12 778 MS Bleuhotsiehancock Marty Pape 61.00 June Ann Scripps3.00

OP3+ 13 669 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 68.50 Skylar Rose Duleba2.00

DQ 777 Stylish Hankins Marty Pape 0.00 Riley Pape0.00



Show #910756 (Gary Reynolds): Hamilton - Versatility (09/06/2019-09/07/2019)

113. SHTX LOTRL: Level 1 Open Trail - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 705 Pepto Stars Andi Marcy Blakely 72.50 MARCY BLAKELY$50.00 9.00

2 809 Bobbys Walla Whiz Elliot Holtzman 72.50 Julie Terry$30.00 8.00

3 717 Bourbon N Branch Leanne E Jetton 71.50 Leanne E Jetton$20.00 7.00

4 718 Wild Cayenna Leanne E Jetton 71.00 Leanne E Jetton6.00

5 778 MS Bleuhotsiehancock Marty Pape 69.50 June Ann Scripps5.00

6 805 Simone Deville Stacey Kay McAlexander 69.00 Shelley Graham4.00

7 807 RBD Casper Chex David Patrick Hill 68.00 Kelsey Galloway3.00

8 823 Peptos NBM Ruger Marcy Blakely 64.00 Joan Martin 2.00

OP1 9 657 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 63.00 Rick Reeves1.00



Show #910756 (Sandy Jirkovsky): Hamilton - Versatility (09/06/2019-09/07/2019)

119. SHTX LOWCH: Level 1 Open Working Cow - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 717 Bourbon N Branch Leanne E Jetton 70.00 Leanne E Jetton$50.00 10.00

2 809 Bobbys Walla Whiz Elliot Holtzman 70.00 Julie Terry$30.00 9.00

3 657 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 68.00 Rick Reeves$20.00 8.00

4 805 Simone Deville Stacey Kay McAlexander 67.00 Shelley Graham7.00

5 778 MS Bleuhotsiehancock Marty Pape 62.50 June Ann Scripps6.00

6 705 Pepto Stars Andi Marcy Blakely 61.00 MARCY BLAKELY5.00

7 538 Last PG Cat Olena Taylor Peters 61.00 Taylor Peters4.00

8 807 RBD Casper Chex David Patrick Hill 54.50 Kelsey Galloway3.00

9 806 Smooth N Chexy David Patrick Hill 0.00 John B Kidd2.00

OP1 10 823 Peptos NBM Ruger Marcy Blakely 59.50 Joan Martin 1.00


